
Afouday. February 6
Local Weather Foreceet from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
i070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 Auckland District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30
9

1

Quiet Melodies4 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
ys

7 Q The Strange House of Jeffrey Marowe
:

10.145 St. Ronan’s Weil
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Morning Concert11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12.0 Midday Melody12.30 &1.30 p.m. Summary of Resultsfrom the Empire Games1.45 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
> a} Stepmother2.15 Kate Smith
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Newsfrom Women’s Organisations, Let’s Give
a Party-Breakfast Party, Strange Endings /

3.30 Rhythm Roundabout :4.0 Star Spangled Song
)4.15 Nelson Eddy5.30 Junior Review5.45 Waltz Time
|EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Tea Time Tunes
.30 Romance of Canada

:45 Summary of Results from the Em- |pire Games /

0 . The Real mpd
be

)

-15 Bottle Castle (first broadcast)
+30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Vigilant NieceDrama of Medicine
. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Latin Lilt /

8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
9. 0 Swing Soiree10. 0 Telephone Quiz10:30 Summary of Results from the Em
pire Games

;10.45 1ZB Evening Requests 4

12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke 306 mm.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Piano Patterns
9.45 igor Gorin (baritone)
ae QO The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar~owe
10.16 Music While You Work,
10.30 Random House /

10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Teenie Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
12.30 p.m. Summary of Results from the
Empire Games
. 0 Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Summary of Results from the
Empire, Games :

1.45 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie. Lioyd):News from Women’s Organisations;Let’s Give a Party: Breakfast Party,
Strange Endings45 Rise Stevens and Gladys Swarthout4.15 Geraldo and his Orchestra
5. 0 In a Merry Mood5.30 Junior Review
5,45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Dinner Music ~«

30 Modern Variety: Peter Yorke, the
Harmoniques and Joe Loss45 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games
. 2 The Real McCoys "

7.15 The Duplicats
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Vigilant Niece :
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Ride, by Benjamin Siegel
re Hajen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Striking a Bright Note8.45 ake it or Leaye It
9.30 Suppertime Melodies9.45 Guest Star: Perry Como
10. 0 In Modern Mood

;10.15 Time Out to Dance: Oscar
Orchestra : , ‘

10.30. Summary. of Results from the
Empire Games10.45 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

}3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m, Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Music at Midday12.30 and 1.80 p.m. Summary of Resultsfrom the Empire Games ;1.45 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Music for Madame"30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Let’s Give a Party: Breakfast Party;
News from Organisations; Travel Diary
(Rosaline Redwood); Strange Endings
3.30 Songs by Essie Ackland3.45 Carroll Gibbons and his String|Ensemble
4. 0 Keep the Music Bright
5. 0 Children’s Session: The Fairy
Sisters
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Memorable Moments History:
— of the BastilleSummary*® of Results trom the
"Srupire Games
7. 0 The Real McCoys
7.15 The Duplicats7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hasty Courtship
7.45 Heritage Hall8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 Do You Know Quiz
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Concert in Miniature
10. 0 Sweet Swing with Sammy Kaye andhis Orchestra
10.30 Summary of Results from theEmpire Games
10.45 ZB Evening Requests
Mainly for Motorists (Trevor Holden)
12. 0 Close down

A7.B DUNEDIN
|

6. Oa.m. London News
6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for the Early
Riser
7. 0 Tempo with Toast ~
7.35 Morning Star
3. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Romance in Rhythm
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
ia :

10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Random’ House
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Variety Malf-hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Summary of Results from the
Empire Games
1. 0 The Stars Entertain: Fredrick
Hippman and his Orchestra, Beryl
Davis, vocalist, Al Bollington, organist
1.30 Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games
1.45 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),News from Organisations, Let’s Give a
Party: Breakfast Party, Strange End-ings
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-.
tation at the Piano
3.45 Music for You, Madame
4.
at ;
The Three Suns (instrumentaltrio

4.30 The Boswell Sisters in Sweet Har-
mony
4.45 Billy Mayer! at the Piano5. 0 Something for all the Family
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Around the World with FatherTime

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Stanley Black and his Orchactes6.15 Sea Shanties
6.30 Popular Tunes
6.45 . Summary of Resulte trom the Em-pire Games
74:0 The Real McCoys
7.15 Colonel X

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hasty Courtship7.45 The Rank GOutsider
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus15 All Visitors Ashore
30 To be Announced
45 The Case of the Purple Cow
0 Reserved
30 The Tempos are Bright9.45 The Two Leslies in Vocal Humour
10. 0 Science at Your Service: The |

Outer Planets
10.15 Favourite Hits Around the Town
10.30 Summary of Results from the Em-

. pire Games
!

10.45 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

[2ZA ee
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
‘30 Local Weather Fore€ast
t?] Good Morning Requests
130 Souvenirs of Song
45 Qn the Crest of the Wave10. 0 Heritage Halli
10.16 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Evening Variety15 Pacific Adventure
30 Shenandoah
45 Summary of Results from the
E‘0 Daddy and Paddy15 The\Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
oO j

7.30 In Search of a Playwright (first
broadcast)45 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant Niece8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Play, Orchestra, Play
8.45 Paul Robeson9. 0 At Short Notice
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Something Old, Something New9.45 Prelude to Goodnight10.30 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games
11. 0 London News
11.15 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games ‘

11.30 Close down

Trade names appearing tn Commercia:Nivision programmes are published br
arrangement,

"Night-Ride," by Benjamin Siegel, isthe story to be narrated by Tusitala,
Teller of Tales, from 2ZB at 7.45 p.m,

Ed * *In 4ZB’s 1 o’clock programme, "The
Stars Entertain," Frederick Hippman
and his Orchestra will be featured to-
gether with Beryl Davis, vocalist, andAl Bollington, organist.

/bs a *The first episode of a new comedy
feature, "Bottle Castle," will be heard
from 1ZB at 7.15 this evening. In the
words of the work-shy hero, ‘"Any-
think’s liable to happen at Bottle-
Castle-anythink."

Miss New Zealand waves a greeting
in her favourite Sutherland Gloves

#Made in New Zealand from the
world'$ finest leatkers:

ak


